Resultatlista — Dubbelfajten 2016

2016-09-24

H10P
1.

D10P

H12P

D12P

Almby IK
Alvin Isenstrom

Lindebygdens OK
Marcus Hansson

Garphyttans IF
Fabian Bergqvist

OK Djerf
Linus Bodin-Liliegren

OK Tyléskog
Elsa Gustafsson

KFUM Orebro OK
Simon Jonhed

Garphyttans IF
Albert Hallgarde

Hagaby GolF Orebro
Judit Wennblom

OK Djerf
Joline Petri

KFUM Orebro OK
Alma Carlsson

Garphyttans IF
Elin Doering

Almby IK
Astrid Kraft

Lindebygdens OK
Lovisa Thybeck

KFUM Orebro OK
Sanna Kallin

Garphyttans IF
Rasmus Doering

Hagaby GolF Orebro
Lukas Fogel

Almby IK
Linus Andresen

Garphyttans IF
Isak Fredriksson

Almby IK

KFUM Orebro OK
Johanna Berg

Garphyttans IF
Nelly Martensson

KFUM Orebro OK
Elin Jonhed

Axel Kylborn

Axel Thybeck

Axel Nilsson

Edvard Pelander

Viggo Holmberg

Viktor Jonhed

Svante Eliasson

Fia Andersson

Isabella Holm

Frida Savenstrand

Emelie Djerf

Emma Lindkvist

Penny Haglund

Ella Kruse

Mans Bergqvist

Ville Ostling

Jonatan Green

Marius Dahlberg

Ingrid Ewins

Julia Gustafsson

Stina Bern

Elsa Vidlund

Tid
32:10

32:27

32:30

37:18

38:06

43:59

1:00:33

Tid
37:28

38:06

38:15

38:20

54:23

58:58

1:05:37

Tid
49:52

1:03:09

1:12:06

Ej start

Ej start

Tid
45:56

48:58

54:27

MeOS 2016-09-24 16:42:04, H10P, (1/3)

Efter

+0:17

+0:20

+5:08

+5:56

+11:49

+28:23

Efter

+0:38

+0:47

+0:52

+16:55

+21:30

+28:09

Efter

+13:17

+22:14

Efter

+3:02

+8:31



H14P

D14P

H16P

D16P

OK Tyldskog
Doris Karlsson

Almby IK
Karl Kylborn

Garphyttans IF
Nils Schagerstrom

OK Milan
Oliver Pettersson

Almby IK
Jonatan Kraft

Almby IK
Daniel Kraft

Garphyttans IF / Klubblés

Simon Ericsson

Almby IK
Sofia Green

KFUM Orebro OK
Julia Berg

Garphyttans IF
Signe Schagerstréom

OK Milan
Vilma Larsson

OK Djerf
Ellen Pelander

Hagaby GolF Orebro
Ellen Andersson

KFUM Orebro OK
Melker Forsberg

OK Djerf / OK Tisaren
Rasmus Pettersson

Almby IK
Johannes Green

KFUM Orebro OK
Linus Malm

Almby 1K
Sofie Franzén

OK Djerf
Anton Holm

Lindebygdens OK
Erik Kling

Vasterbergslagens OL
Lisa Vogt

OK Milan
Carolina Eriksson

Garphyttans IF
Elin Schagerstrom

Love Eklund

Henrik Franzén

David Martensson

Anton Eriksson

Olof Halfvarsson

Johan Thuresson

Pelle Elofsson

Sofie Bodin

Lovisa Gustafsson

Anna Nilsson

Sanna Sander

Matilda Holm

Edith Fallsten

William Segura

Valter Pettersson

Nils Kylborn

Marcus Klasenius

Johan Alpberg

Alexander Jansson

Oscar Ingvarsson

Alva Rytther

Sofia Troedsson

1:03:53

Tid
58:55

1:01:42

1:12:33

1:24:27

1:46:42

1:48:20

Tid
1:15:33

1:16:11

1:20:26

1:28:41

1:28:44

Utg.

Tid

1:07:19

1:07:39

1:08:00

1:11:53

1:18:57

1:39:26

Ej start

Tid
1:33:26

1:38:31

Felst.

MeOS 2016-09-24 16:42:04, D12P, (2/3)

+17:57

Efter

+2:47

+13:38

+25:32

+47:47

+49:25

Efter

+0:38

+4:53

+13:08

+13:11

Efter

+0:20

+0:41

+4:34

+11:38

+32:07

Efter

+5:05



H17-20P
1.

Garphyttans IF
Jesper Melin

Hagaby GolF Orebro
Adam Kutti

Rasmus Larsson

Johannes Ang

Tid
1:47:25

Felst.

MeOS 2016-09-24 16:42:04, H17-20P, (3/3)

Efter



